$2004

6 mos. for

Hay

12/3/62 Rented

R-5104 946 Morris Turnpike, S.H.
Bet: Hobart Gap & Hobart Ave.

A P

$250.00 Mo. Furnished

Lot: 118x212x118. Lot #26-28A, Blk. #313

Frame & Brk., Cape Cod,blt. 20 years.
lst- 4~ 1l.r., combination tile kitchen & d.r., ft«iav., fp.,

open porch, 2 bedrms., 1 bath
2nd- Attic, closed stairs

Basement: Recreation room is paneled & quite large ©

with wood burning fireplace, lav., separate shower,

-

full kitchen; gas stove in basement not included.

laund., brass w.p.
Steam: 0il
.2~-car garage, att., masonry

LB:DDH, DR 9-3300 10-16-62 Exp. 1-16-63

Owner: Maurieta A. Wallace, widow,

/

prem.,DR 9-2856

Term of lease from November 1, 1962 to be arranged.
Attractive Cape Cod in excellent condition. Beautiful

yard with many flowers and shrubs.

Short Hills G.S.,Mlbrn.

Jr. & H.S., St. Rose, Paro., Short Hills R.R.Station.

C.C.946 Morris Twpk..S.H. L4-1-2 Lav.

ST:0IL $250.Mo.Furn.



10/24/62 corr: House is unfurn. Also, no Xz
lav. on 1lst flr.

10/31/62 L.B. Believes owner will accept
$225. mo.

11/12/()2 Ovner is very anx. Pequests all
offers. '

11/21/62 L.B. believes owner w/accept $220.
_per mo unf.  SHOW.:



946 MORRIS
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